Rack Dimmers
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc.   P. O. Box 2210, Tualatin, OR 97062   Phone: (503) 404-5500 • Fax: (503) 404-5594
Copyright © 1995, 2001, 2002, Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc.
DDS Series
DDS digital dimming systems combine rugged
portability with high caliber performance for a variety
of applications.
The DDS series provides NSI Micro-Plex, along with

CTL
STAT
NO
LOAD
Applications
• Schools
• Churches
• Rental Houses
• Production Touring Equipment
Literature # 016-MKNSI-000  G-6619A
P.O. Box 2210 • Tualatin, Oregon 97062   Phone: (503) 404-5500 • Fax: (503) 404-5594
Copyright © 1995, 2001, 2002 Leviton Mfg. Co. Inc.
Rack Dimmers DDS Series
............................
Description Cat. No.
DDS 8600 Edison FGP-08600-0
DDS 8600 Knockout FGP-08600-1
DDS 8600 Patch Panel FGP-08600-2
DDS 8600 Stage Pin FGP-08600-3
DDS 8600 Twistlock FGP-08600-4
DDS 8800 Edison FGP-08600-0
DDS 8800 Knockout FGP-08800-1
DDS 8800 Patch Panel FGP-08800-2
DDS 8800 Stage Pin FGP-08800-3
DDS 9600 Edison FGP-09600-0
DDS 9600 Knockout FGP-09600-1
DDS 9600 Patch Panel FGP-09600-2
DDS 9600 Stage Pin FGP-09600-3
DDS 9600 Twistlock FGP-09600-4
DDS 9800 Edison FGP-09800-0
DDS 9800 Knockout FGP-09800-1
DDS 9800 Patch Panel FGP-09800-2
DDS 9800 Stage Pin FGP-09800-3
240V Versions
DDS 8600 Edison FGP-08600-9
DDS 8600 Knockout FGP-08600-19
DDS 8600 Patch Panel FGP-08600-29
DDS 8600 Stage Pin FGP-08600-39
DDS 8600 Twistlock FGP-08600-49
DDS 8800 Edison FGP-08600-9
DDS 8800 Knockout FGP-08800-19
DDS 8800 Patch Panel FGP-08800-29
DDS 8800 Stage Pin FGP-08800-39
DDS 9600 Edison FGP-09600-9
DDS 9600 Knockout FGP-09600-19
DDS 9600 Patch Panel FGP-09600-29
DDS 9600 Stage Pin FGP-09600-39
DDS 9600 Twistlock FGP-09600-49
DDS 9800 Edison FGP-09800-9
DDS 9800 Knockout FGP-09800-19
DDS 9800 Patch Panel FGP-09800-29
DDS 9800 Stage Pin FGP-09800-39
Options
OPT 8512 DMX kit for
Rack Dimmer FGP-08512-0
OPT 229 Rear Support for